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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 11 1st 11
52 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 Y 2.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 34.0 1 1
72 Jerry Moriarty - 2745 Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 Y 1.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 32.0 2 2
67 Brian Sumrall - 371 Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 Y 5.0 6.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 32.0 2 3
39 Kaylan Marks - 3135 Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 Y 3.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 24.0 4 4
30 Connie Coberly - 2566 Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 Y 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 23.0 5 5
35 Ross Ericsson - 1804 Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 Y 4.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 20.0 6 6

123 Alisha Hoke - 1783 Lil Lena Levi - 5024067 Y 10.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 17.0 7 7
22 Jim Truemper - 91 Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 Y 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 16.0 8 8

129 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - Y 8.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 13.0 9 9
29 Connie Coberly - 2566 Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 Y 9.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 10 10

117 Ross Ericsson - 1804 The Fletcherator - 5070407 N #N/A N #N/A N 1.0 11.0 2.0 10.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 10 72 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 86.0

2 9 52 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 85.0

3 8 39 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 85.0

4 7.0 35 Ross Ericsson - SHOT Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 80.0

5 6 67 Brian Sumrall - SHOT Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

6 5 30 Connie Coberly - SHOT Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

7 4 22 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 75.0

8 3.0 129 Noel McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 74.0

9 2 29 Connie Coberly - SHOT Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

10 1 123 Alisha Hoke - SHOT Lil Lena Levi - 5024067 8.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 68.0

Green Horse  Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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6/18/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

10 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
RIGHT 
HAND 
GATE

LOPE 
LOGS

BOX   
270 

RIGHT

WALK 
BRIDGE

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE 
TO 

DRAG

DRAG 
AROUN

D 
TREES

TROT 
SERPEN

TINE 
THRU 

TREES

LOPE 
TO AND 

SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

BACK 
CHUTE / 

TROT 
TO 

GATE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 10 67 Brian Sumrall - SHOT Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 94.0

2 9 52 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 88.0

3 8 72 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 83.0

4 7 39 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 75.0

5 6 29 Connie Coberly - SHOT Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 72.0

6 5 22 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 69.0

7 4 30 Connie Coberly - SHOT Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 65.0

8 3 123 Alisha Hoke - SHOT Lil Lena Levi - 5024067 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 64.0

9 2 35 Ross Ericsson - SHOT Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 2.0 64.0

10 1 129 Noel McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 7.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

San Antonio, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 4 5 6 8

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 11 117 Ross Ericsson - SHOT The Fletcherator - 5070407 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

2 10 67 Brian Sumrall - SHOT Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

3 9 35 Ross Ericsson - SHOT Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

4 8 52 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

5 7 72 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

6 6 129 Noel McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

7 5 30 Connie Coberly - SHOT Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

8 4 39 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 33.0

9 3 22 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

10 2 123 Alisha Hoke - SHOT Lil Lena Levi - 5024067 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 25.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird
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Green_Horse_Reining
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6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 4 5 6 8

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Right 

Rollbck
Left 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 1 29 Connie Coberly - SHOT Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 11.0 123 Alisha Hoke - SHOT Lil Lena Levi - 5024067 6 6 3 3 4 5 27

2 10.0 117 Ross Ericsson - SHOT The Fletcherator - 5070407 5 4 5 3 3 3 23

3 9.0 30 Connie Coberly - SHOT Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5 3 3 4 3 2 20

4 8.0 52 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - SHOT Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 3 4 1 1 4 4 17

5 7.0 72 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4 3 2 1 2 2 14

6 6.0 67 Brian Sumrall - SHOT Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 3 3 2 1 3 1 13

7 5.0 39 Kaylan Marks - SHOT Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 2 2 1 1 1 1 8

8 4.0 22 Jim Truemper - SHOT Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 1 1 2 1 1 1 7

9 3.0 129 Noel McAlexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 1 1 1 1 1 2 7

10 2.0 35 Ross Ericsson - SHOT Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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6/18/2011 Judge:Ron Sharpe Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 1.0 29 Connie Coberly - SHOT Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
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